1 BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE
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Zoncurs

Distanta 2
Zod columbofil:
Latitudine

Zeas Atomic
Zeas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
-———
Nr Serie inel
oligio
-—~—+
001 RO 19
002 RO 10
003 RO 20
004 RO 20
005\\ RO 16
0Q’ RO 17 6
007 RO 18
008 RO 19
009 RO 20
010 RO 18
011 RO 11
012 RO 20
RO 18
RO 19
RO 20
RO 19
———
A‘
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club :
Ant.: 01:388038

1

05125 744091
+044.04.23,0

2240521
22.05.21
22.05.21
016

167397 -
175229
892456
892457
704652
096165
64417
167396
892443
611617
229377
892445
64456
167398
892448
167391

14:56:18 GPS
14:56:18 +000
14:56:18

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA14EB42
DAT4EBE6
DAT14E835
DAT4EAEC
DA14E6DB
DAT4E93E
DAT4E934
DAT4E811
DAT4EC22
DAT4E6BB
DAT4EASC
DAT4EA29
DA1T4E8D2
DAT4E7C3
DAT4ED1A
DAT4E7DA

Co

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine +
2
2

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Por. sositi 0
Sosire
Data

18:59:
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit

24.05.21 18:2

MARIN PANAITE

028.11.33,3

4.05.21
4.05.21

18:21
18:21

12

Nom

HL@/‘TM

Qe PN € et

1 CAREIAGA C :

Imbarcare/Desigilare

misia controfl

RO-04.01 Cod concurs 033999 Serie ceas 2.2,
BENZING 48908258 Sw-4.6 HW-8.0 Autorizare 90
89-1

===> B ENZING ExXxXpress G 2 <====

1 237 [

126
126

GPS
+000

009
015
001
017
011
008
021
023
002
005
012
016

7072
001B5F



